
 rized MHEC Contract Resellers as of 03/31/2021
 Higher Education Compact (MHEC) Contract 07012015, Dell CC C000000181093 (formally 99AGZ)

Authorized MHEC Reseller MHEC Reseller Address
MHEC Reseller 

Legacy Contract 
Code

MHEC Reseller 
Active Contract 

Code

Reseller Point of 
Contact Point of Contact Email Point of Contact 

Phone

Abtech Technologies Inc. 2042 Corte Del Nogal, Suite D, Carlsbad, California, 92011-1438 61AHO C000000469009 Nigel Wright nwright@abtechtechnologies.com 800-474-7397
Access Interactive 46635 Magellan Drive, Novi, MI 48377 77AGV C000000767526 Daniel Heidt daniel.heidt@access-interactive.com 248-568-2211
ACP CreativIT, LLC 851 Commerce Court, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 20AHO C000000355052 Jim Grass jgrass@arlingtoncp.com 847-541-6333 x118
ACP CreativIT, LLC 851 Commerce Court, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 20AHO C000000355052 Jim Grass jgrass@arlingtoncp.com 847-541-6333 x118
Avalon Technologies, Inc. 39533 Woodward Avenue, #125, Bloomfield MI 48304 28AGC C000000786503 Brian Flynn brian.flynn@avalontech.net 248-566-6434
Avalon Technologies, Inc. 39533 Woodward Avenue, #125, Bloomfield MI 48304 28AGC C000000786503 Brian Flynn brian.flynn@avalontech.net 248-566-6434
Avalon Technologies, Inc. 39533 Woodward Avenue, #125, Bloomfield MI 48304 28AGC C000000786503 Brian Flynn brian.flynn@avalontech.net 248-566-6434
Avalon Technologies, Inc. 39533 Woodward Avenue, #125, Bloomfield MI 48304 28AGC C000000786503 Brian Flynn brian.flynn@avalontech.net 248-566-6434
Avalon Technologies, Inc. 39533 Woodward Avenue, #125, Bloomfield MI 48304 28AGC C000000786503 Brian Flynn brian.flynn@avalontech.net 248-566-6434
Avalon Technologies, Inc. 39533 Woodward Avenue, #125, Bloomfield MI 48304 28AGC C000000786503 Brian Flynn brian.flynn@avalontech.net 248-566-6434
Avalon Technologies, Inc. 39533 Woodward Avenue, #125, Bloomfield MI 48304 28AGC C000000786503 Brian Flynn brian.flynn@avalontech.net 248-566-6434
Avalon Technologies, Inc. 39533 Woodward Avenue, #125, Bloomfield MI 48304 28AGC C000000786503 Brian Flynn brian.flynn@avalontech.net 248-566-6434
Avalon Technologies, Inc. 39533 Woodward Avenue, #125, Bloomfield MI 48304 28AGC C000000786503 Brian Flynn brian.flynn@avalontech.net 248-566-6434
Bridge Data Solutions 1420 NW Gilman BLVD #2118, Issaquah, WA 98027-5394 N/A C000000636001 Myles Ostheimer myles.ostheimer@bridge-data.com 425-584-7959
Capital Data 1360 S Moorland Road, Suite 200, Brookfield, WI 53005 84AGE C000000009181 Paul Bowser pbowser@capital-data.com 414-223-8000
CDW Government LLC 200 N Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 12AHH C000000135010 Michael Rodrigues micharo@cdw.com 312-547-3074
Choice Solutions LLC 7015 College Boulevard, #300, Overland Park, KS 66211 41AHC C000000135036 Brian Steinlage bsteinlage@choicesolutions.com 913-647-0204
Cincinnati Bell Technology Solutions Inc. 4600 Montgomery Road, #400, Cincinnati, OH 45212 78AGV C000000731505 Thomas Bruckman thomas.bruckman@cbts.com 440-569-2308
Computers At Work , Inc., dba Vtech 2338 Immokalee Road, #151, Naples, FL 34110 06AHH C000000135004 DJ Peterson david.peterson@vtechio.com 239-450-1010
Computers At Work , Inc., dba Vtech 2338 Immokalee Road, #151, Naples, FL 34110 06AHH C000000135004 DJ Peterson david.peterson@vtechio.com 239-450-1010

Davenport Group 4166 Lexington Avenue North, #202, St. Paul, MN 55126 30AGV C000000135028 Paul Cummings paul.cummings@davenportgroup.com; 
PublicContracts@davenportgroup.com 405-201-8050

Davenport Group 4166 Lexington Avenue North, #202, St. Paul, MN 55126 30AGV C000000135028 Paul Cummings paul.cummings@davenportgroup.com; 
PublicContracts@davenportgroup.com 405-201-8050

Ednetics, Inc. 971 South Clearwater Loop, Post Falls, ID 83854-6816 70AHF C000000135058 Bill Spain bill@ednetics.com; colby@ednetics.com 208-777-4709
Electronic Strategies, Inc. 6855 Hillsdale Court, Indianapolis IN 46250 28AGM C000000135024 Andrew Hall ahall@esiindy.com 317-806-6312
Government Computer Sales, Inc. (GCSIT 
Solutions) 1654 20th Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122 37AGM C000000135032 Josh Julian jjulian@gcsit.com 866-474-2766 x2236

Government Computer Sales, Inc. (GCSIT 
Solutions) 1654 20th Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122 37AGM C000000135032 Josh Julian jjulian@gcsit.com 866-474-2766 x2236

Government Computer Sales, Inc. (GCSIT 
Solutions) 1654 20th Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122 37AGM C000000135032 Josh Julian jjulian@gcsit.com 866-474-2766 x2236

Government Computer Sales, Inc. (GCSIT 
Solutions) 1654 20th Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122 37AGM C000000135032 Josh Julian jjulian@gcsit.com 866-474-2766 x2236

Heartland Label Printers 1700 Stephen Street, Little Chute, WI 54140 03AHE C000000135002
chenning@hbs.net;
kgast@hbs.net;
tpeterson@hbs.net

920-788-7720

Heartland Label Printers 1700 Stephen Street, Little Chute, WI 54140 03AHE C000000135002
chenning@hbs.net;
kgast@hbs.net;
tpeterson@hbs.net

920-788-7720

InfiniTech Consulting, LLC 2401 Bernadette Drive, Columbia, MO 65203 60AGY C000000135056 Ken Brownfield kbrownfield@trustinfinitech.com 573-234-6540
InfiniTech Consulting, LLC 2401 Bernadette Drive, Columbia, MO 65203 60AGY C000000135056 Ken Brownfield kbrownfield@trustinfinitech.com 573-234-6540
Lucidia IT, LLC 15 TIMBER RIDGE CT, CICERO, IN 46034 N/A C000000798511 Janet Stiller jstiller@lucidiait.com 317-900-4870
Networking Specialists, Inc 2397 DEMERS AVE STE D, GRAND FORKS, ND 58201 N/A C000000779505 Brian Woinarowicz brianw@gfnetspec.com 701-746-9234
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